
 

 

Gabinete Luiz Philippe de Orleans e Bragança <gabineteluizpobraganca@gmail.com>

Your Wednesday morning trip with Uber
Uber Receipts <noreply@uber.com> 5 de novembro de 2025 às 17:26
Responder a: no-reply@replies.uber.com
Para: gabineteluizpobraganca@gmail.com

Nov 5, 2025
10:54 AM

Thanks for riding,
Luiz
We hope you enjoyed your ride this morning.

Total R$63.14

R$6.31
Uber One credits earned

Intermediation fee R$2.30

Trip fare R$59.61

Booking Fee R$2.30

Uber One Credits -R$1.07

Payments
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10:56 AM
Rua José Maria Lisboa, 1349 -
Jardim Paulista - Sao Paulo -
SP, 01423-003

11:24 AM
Main Terminal, Aeroporto
Deputado Freitas Nobre
(CGH) - Vila Congonhas - São
Paulo - SP, 04626-911

Visa Credit ••••7440 R$63.14
11/5/25 11:24 AM

Want to switch your payment method? Switch

Download the receipt in a PDF format Download PDF

Visit the trip page for more information, including invoices (where available)

Fare does not include fees that may be charged by your bank. Please contact your bank
directly for inquiries.

Trip details

Black
9.47 kilometers, 27 minutes

You rode with MANOEL 4.98

Say thanks with a rating or tip for the driver.

Rate or tip
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